
DATE HW Ht. LW Ht. RACE OFFICER REMARKS
Sat 27 Apr 13:59 3.3 19:58 0.7 Sailing Secretary Opening Day & Squib Sprints
Tue 30 Apr 16:39 2.9 22:27 1.1 Minx
Thu 02 May 18:02 2.8 12:53 0.8 Maimoune
Sat 04 May 08:30 3.1 15:06 0.4 Anchorman Mermaid Northerns & Squib Sprints
Tue 07 May 23:36 3.5 17:21 0.2 Sheevra
Thu 09 May 06:20 3.6 18:45 0.4 Pixie
Sat 11 May 14:19 3.3 20:17 0.7 Anchorman  WOW & Squib Sprints
Tue 14 May 16:52 2.8 23:00 1.2 Lorelei
Thu 16 May 19:10 2.6 12:43 0.9 Psyche
Sat 18 May 21:16 2.8 14:41 0.8 Banshee Cancer Fund for Children
Tue 21 May 23:06 3.1 16:41 0.6 Fiend
Thu 23 May 00:08 3.3 17:48 0.6 Mousme
Sat 25 May 13:01 3.3 19:02 0.7 Finvara Squib Northerns & Fairy Opening Day
Tue 28 May 15:29 3.1 21:24 0.9 Coomara
Thu 30 May 17:33 2.9 23:25 1.0 Fay
Sat 01 Jun 19:47 3.0 14:30 0.5 Snipe
Tue 04 Jun 22:29 3.3 16:13 0.4 Pastime
Thu 06 Jun 00:03 3.5 17:45 0.5 Joint Venture
Sat 08 Jun 13:17 3.3 19:15 0.8 No Club Racing RUYC Regatta & Feva Northerns
Tue 11 Jun 15:35 3.0 21:33 1.0 Contender
Thu 13 Jun 17:13 2.8 23:10 1.1 Aficianado
Sat 15 Jun 19:04 2.7 12:45 0.9 Inshallah
Tue 18 Jun 21:44 3.0 15:24 0.8 Prodigal
Thu 20 Jun 23:08 3.2 16:46 0.7 Rescue 1
Sat 22 Jun 12:07 3.3 18:07 0.7 Second Chance EABC Regatta
Tue 25 Jun 01:46 3.5 20:23 0.8 Jumini
Thu 27 Jun 16:12 3.1 22:07 0.8 Gizmo
Sat  29 Jun 18:11 3.0 11:48 0.7 High Flyer Bangor Town Regatta
Tue 02 Jul 21:16 3.2 15:00 0.6 Conquest
Thu 04 Jul 23:03 3.4 16:46 0.7 Inismara
Sat 06 Jul 12:23 3.2 18:18 0.8 Born Wild
Tue 09 Jul 14:26 3.0 20:20 0.9 Fat Boat Slim
Thu 11 Jul 15:48 2.9 21:36 0.9 Toy For the Boys
Sat 13 Jul 17:21 2.9 10:39 0.8 Quickstep III
Tue 16 Jul 20:03 2.9 13:38 1.0 Dogwatch
Thu 18 Jul 21:54 3.1 15:39 0.9 b'Have
Sat 20 Jul 11:08 3.2 17:10 0.8 Upfront
Tue 23 Jul 12:19 3.3 19:20 0.6 Alegria
Thu 25 Jul 14:56 3.2 20:52 0.6 Alikadoo
Sat 27 Jul 16:41 3.2 10:18 0.4 Gentle Spirit
Tue 30 Jul 19:46 3.0 13:35 0.9 Maticoco
Thu 01 Aug 22:00 3.2 15:44 0.9 Ron
Sat 03 Aug 11:30 3.1 17:24 0.9 Purple Rocket
Tue 06 Aug 01:00 3.5 19:15 0.8 Robbers Dog
Thu 08 Aug 14:33 3.0 20:20 0.8 Eala
Sat 10 Aug 15:46 3.0 21:34 0.9 Heidi
Tue 13 Aug 18:10 2.9 00:04 1.1 Alkadoo
Thu 15 Aug 20:18 2.9 14:11 1.2 Ridgeway
Sat 17 Aug 10:00 3.0 16:09 0.9 No Club Racing Carrick Regatta
Tue 20 Aug 12:16 3.4 18:16 0.6 Andrew Vaughan
Thu 22 Aug 13:43 3.4 19:39 0.5 Simon Hutchinson
Sat 24 Aug 15:19 3.3 08:57 0.3 No Club Racing BYC Regatta
Tue 27 Aug 18:06 3.1 11:50 1.0 Sailing Secretary
Thu 29 Aug 20:42 3.1 14:30 1.2 Sailing Secretary
Sat 31 Aug 10:33 3.0 16:31 1.0 Sailing Secretary RNIYC Regatta
Tue 03 Sep 12:31 3.1 18:16 0.8 Sailing Secretary
Thu 05 Sep 13:28 3.1 19:14 0.8 Sailing Secretary
Sat 07 Sep 14:22 3.1 20:19 0.8 Sailing Secretary Menagerie Day


